BLADES
28-May-25

BATTED SECOND:

BATTED FIRST:

Brookfield

Riverside

BLADES

Brookfield

O O NOUDE WN -

o
= O

Brookfield WIN

HAMER, K
MARSH
ADAMSON, S
WEBBER
ADAMSON, F
BEADSWORTH
MEERING
LOWE
NAUITIYAL
HAMER, B
AFZAL

EXTRAS

AFZAL
ADAMSON, F
ADAMSON, S
HAMER, B
LOWE
NAUTIYAL
BEADSWORTH

Catches:

CAUGHT
CAUGHT
CAUGHT
CAUGHT
CAUGHT
BOWLED
BOWLED
BOWLED
CAUGHT
STUMPED
NOT OUT

TOTAL:

Overs
4

22

76

Mdns

0

105

for

Runs
17
27
10
12

4
13
0]

10 wkts

Wkts
0]

2
1
1
1
0
0

Avg
n/a
13.50
10.00
12.00
4.00
n/a
n/a




